and the measures put into place to prevent a repeat occurrence of non-
compliance. 

NOTE: Any price adjustment for a significant change involving an increase in 
quantity to a Major Item of Work will apply only to that portion of the work in excess 
of one hundred twenty-five (125) percent of the original contract quantity for that 
item.  In case of a decrease in the original contract quantity below seventy-five (75) 
percent of the original contract quantity, the price adjustment will apply to the actual 
amount of work performed.